MBA
Sprockets -  3.75mm Pitch -
Simplex - Stainless Steel
With and without Hubs. Miniature 3.75mm Pitch.
Match with 0375 Series Simplex Chain
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  3.75mm Pitch - Simplex - Stainless Steel
inches inches inches inches
7 8.34 5.94 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 2.380 Set Screw# SP1-0375H007-02.38-303
0.328 0.344
7 8.34 6.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 2.500 Set Screw SP1-0375H007-02.50-303
0.328 0.354
8 9.54 7.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H008-04.00-303
0.376 0.354
8 9.54 7.14 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 3.175 Set Screw# SP1-0375H008-03.18-303
0.376 0.344
Page 1 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  3.75mm Pitch - Simplex - Stainless Steel
inches inches inches inches
9 10.73 8.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H009-04.00-303
0.422 0.354
9 10.73 8.33 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 3.175 Set Screw# SP1-0375H009-03.18-303
0.422 0.344
10 11.92 9.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H010-04.00-303
0.469 0.354
10 11.92 9.53 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 3.175 Set Screw# SP1-0375H010-03.18-303
0.469 0.344
12 14.30 9.93 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 3.175 Set Screw# SP1-0375H012-03.18-303
0.563 0.344
12 14.31 10.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.000 M2.5 Set Screw SP1-0375H012-04.00-303
0.563 0.354
15 17.88 13.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.000 M3 Set Screw SP1-0375H015-06.00-303
0.704 0.354
15 17.88 13.49 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.762 Set Screw# SP1-0375H015-04.76-303
0.704 0.344
16 19.07 14.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H016-06.00-303
0.751 0.354
16 19.07 14.30 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.762 Set Screw# SP1-0375H016-04.76-303
0.751 0.344
Page 2 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  3.75mm Pitch - Simplex - Stainless Steel
inches inches inches inches
18 21.45 16.66 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.762 Set Screw# SP1-0375H018-04.76-303
0.844 0.344
18 21.45 17.00 9.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H018-06.00-303
0.844 0.354
20 23.84 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H020-08.00-303
0.939 0.394
20 23.84 19.05 8.74 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 4.762 Set Screw SP1-0375H020-04.76-303
0.939 0.344
20 23.84 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H020-06.35-303
0.939 0.406
24 28.61 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H024-08.00-303
1.126 0.394
24 28.61 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H024-06.35-303
1.126 0.406
28 33.37 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H028-08.00-303
1.314 0.394
28 33.37 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H028-06.35-303
1.314 0.406
30 35.76 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H030-08.00-303
1.408 0.394
Page 3 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  3.75mm Pitch - Simplex - Stainless Steel
inches inches inches inches
30 35.76 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw SP1-0375H030-06.35-303
1.408 0.406
34 40.52 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H034-08.00-303
1.595 0.394
34 40.52 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H034-06.35-303
1.595 0.406
36 42.91 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H036-06.35-303
1.689 0.406
36 42.92 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 M4 Set Screw SP1-0375H036-08.00-303
1.690 0.394
40 47.68 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H040-08.00-303
1.877 0.394
40 47.68 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H040-06.35-303
1.877 0.406
48 57.21 19.00 10.00 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 8.000 Set Screw# SP1-0375H048-08.00-303
2.252 0.394
48 57.21 19.05 10.31 303 Stainless Steel Type 3s / Single 6.350 Set Screw# SP1-0375H048-06.35-303
2.252 0.406
Page 4 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au